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MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

ISIN:  AU000000MPL3

Overview

2024/05/23 08:10:21

Price
3.66 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.27% (0.01)

AU000000MPL3
MPL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
6,161 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.66 AUD (76,757)
3.67 AUD (47,885)
3.65 AUD

3.68 AUD

3.62 AUD

3.65 AUD
3.656345 AUD
3,575,690
13,074,012.17
3,605

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

492

WKN: MPL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153971514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MPL3&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6aad92db8bdfecf38d522b3326b89187dbe90d5555c78ed825247bf422ed187b&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40ed8f05b1cd56635&time=1716560229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa2a2a74ce80a5bce0d1e6949af351913591a528a0e51dfb5e85b756ad86aa9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0da106773414ccc2e&time=1716560229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b8f83e398633237bf3dfab6664cca35a4ba561edf2f733d5593764f9e665d15&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d46616f3bf315fc55&time=1716560229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=801143663537fac3638407c36c1c111f9bdfeb63d5a0285938d9f329818486f3&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8df77503f24c1a66&time=1716560229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=602610e5e5fa57948617e9a5279db28425683f2c68e0f4f47dc1a548741e6522&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2ac520d82e667b2&time=1716560229&tool=RSC

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Details

2024/05/23 08:10:21

Price
3.66 AUD
Difference (] 0.27% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000MPL3
Symbol MPL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,161 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.66 AUD (76,757)
Ask (Ask size) 3.67 AUD (47,885)
Open 3.65 AUD
High 3.68 AUD
Low 3.62 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.65 AUD
VWAP 3.656345 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,575,690
Trading volume 13,074,012.17
Number of trades 3,605
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.98% +4.27% +20.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.15 +0.63
Beta 0.61 0.44 0.39
Volatility 20.90 20.02 22.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 2.26 EUR
22
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 2.20 EUR
23
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 2.20 EUR
23
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 21:56 2.43 USD
13
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 16:00 2.18 EUR

3.64 AUD (7,365,086
3.63 AUD (7,017,668
3.71 AUD (6,396,273
3.59 AUD (6,381,519
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
3.41 AUD (2024/05/02
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
3.33 AUD (2023/07/13

= O o DD

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118904069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682042

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

23
Berlin 2024/05/ 14:58 2.24 EUR 0.00 5

23
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 3.66 AUD 13.07 3,605
Exchange 23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118662960

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MEDIBANK PRIVATE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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